MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Fluorogard®
All-PTFE High-
Retention Filters
All-PTFE filtration solutions for
advanced WEC processes ensure
broad chemical compatibility, high
flow, and superior cleanliness

0.03 µm
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
Retention ratings vary depending on the filter. Refer to Specifications for more information.
Fluorogard AT/ATX Cartridge Filters: part number
CTF  0                K
Fluorogard ATE/AT3 Cartridge Filters: part number
CTF                         K
Type
E	=	ATE
3	=	AT3**
PW	=	�Prewet option*
K	=	�PFA Chemlock key
(optional) for use with
Chemlock housing onlyO-ring
01	=	E-FKM
B1	=	E-ETP
C1	=	Chemraz (ATE)
K1	=	Kalrez 4079 (ATE)
T1	=	FER
Length
1	=	�10" (UCM – 10" only)
2	=	20"
Retention
Rating
W	=	15 nm***
X	 =	20 nm***
Y	 =	0.03 μm***
Z	 =	0.05 μm
V	=	0.1 μm
G	=	0.2 μm
Cleanliness
0	=	Standard
U	=	�Ultra clean metals
(UCM—AT3 only)
*�Prewet option is available for retention ratings 0.05 µm to 0.2 µm. Contact
your local Entegris representative for your specific product requirements.
**AT3 available in 15 nm only.
***Available in dry configuration only.
PW	=	�Prewet option*
K	=	�PFA Chemlock® key
(optional) for use with
Chemlock housing onlyO-ring
PE	=	E-FKM (AT)
01	=	E-FKM (ATX)
B1	=	E-ETP (ATX)
BE	=	E-ETP (AT)
C1	=	Chemraz
K1	=	Kalrez 4079
T1	=	FER
Type
T	=	AT
P	=	ATXLength
S	=	4"
1	=	10"
2	=	20"
3	=	30"
Retention
Rating
Z	=	0.05 μm
V	=	0.1 μm
G	=	0.2 μm
H	=	0.5 μm
A	=	1.0 μm
B	=	5 μm
C	=	10 μm
7
Fluorogard Chem-Line™ I and II Disposable Filters

	 TH	=	3/4" T Super Type Pillar fitting
19
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
—
Fluorogard ATE/AT3 Chem-Line II UCM Disposable Filters: part number
WDFW
Fitting
	 1F	=	3⁄8" inlet/outlet, 1⁄4" vent/drain, Flaretek
	 2F	=	1⁄2" inlet/outlet, 1⁄4" vent/drain, Flaretek
	 0F	=	3⁄4" inlet/outlet, 1⁄4" vent/drain, Flaretek
	 4F	=	1" inlet/outlet, 1⁄4" vent/drain, Flaretek
	 0W	=	3⁄4" inlet/outlet, 1⁄4" vent/drain, Flowell 60 Series
	 4W	=	1" inlet/outlet, 1⁄4" vent/drain, Flowell 60 Series
	 0P3PM	=	3⁄4" inlet/outlet, 1⁄4" vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
	 4P3PM	=	1" inlet/outlet, 1⁄4" vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
	 2P3PM	=	1⁄2" inlet/outlet, 1⁄4" vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
	 0F2FM	=	3⁄4" inlet/outlet, 1⁄2" vent/drain, Flaretek
	 4F2FM	=	1" inlet/outlet, 1⁄2" vent/drain, Flaretek
	0W2WM	=	3⁄4" inlet/outlet, 1⁄2" vent/drain, Flowell 60 Series
	4W2WM	=	1" inlet/outlet, 1⁄2" vent/drain, Flowell 60 Series
	 0P2PM	=	3⁄4" inlet/outlet, 1⁄2" vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
	 4P2PM	=	1" inlet/outlet, 1⁄2" vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
Retention rating
W	=	0.15 µm
Type/length
ACE	=	ATE UCM 10"
3CE	=	AT3 UCM 10"
Fluorogard ATX/ATE/AT3 Chem-Line I Disposable Filters: part number
CTD         AT
*��Prewet option is available for retention ratings 0.05 µm
to 1.0 µm. Contact your local Entegris representative
for your specific product requirements.
	**  AT3 only.
Fitting
	 ST	=	3⁄4" S-tube (prewet N/A)
	ST3	=	3⁄4" S-tube + Super 300 Type Pillar fitting
	STF	=	3⁄4" S-tube + FlareLock II fitting
	STW	=	3⁄4" S-tube + Flowell 20 Series fitting
	STP	=	3⁄4" S-tube + Super Type Pillar fitting
	 T3	=	3⁄4" T-tube + Super 300 Type Pillar fitting
	 TF	=	3⁄4" T-tube + FlareLock II fitting
	 TH	=	3⁄4" T Super Type Pillar fitting
	 TP	=	3⁄4" T-tube + Super Type Pillar fitting
	 TT	=	3⁄4" T-tube (prewet N/A)
	 TW	=	3⁄4" T-tube + Flowell 20 Series fitting
	 LH	=	3⁄4" L Super Type Pillar fitting
	 3S	=	3⁄4" T Super 300 Type Pillar fitting
	 4S	=	1" T Super 300 Type Pillar fitting
	 4H	=	1" T Super Type Pillar fitting
Retention rating
W	=	15 nm**
Y	 =	0.03 µm
Z	 =	0.05 µm
V	=	0.1 µm
G	=	0.2 µm
H	=	0.5 µm
A	=	1.0 µm
Length
S	=	ATX 4"
X	=	ATX 10"
E	=	ATE 10"
3	=	AT3 10"
PW	=	�Prewet option*
Fluorogard ATX/ATE/AT3 Chem-Line II Disposable Filters: part number
WDF
Fitting
	 1F	=	3⁄8" inlet/outlet, 1⁄4" vent/drain, Flaretek
	 2F	=	1⁄2" inlet/outlet, 1⁄4" vent/drain, Flaretek
	 0F	=	3⁄4" inlet/outlet, 1⁄4" vent/drain, Flaretek
	 4F	=	1" inlet/outlet, 1⁄4" vent/drain, Flaretek
	 0W	=	3⁄4" inlet/outlet, 1⁄4" vent/drain, Flowell 60 Series
	 4W	=	1" inlet/outlet, 1⁄4" vent/drain, Flowell 60 Series
	 0P3PM	=	3⁄4" inlet/outlet, 1⁄4" vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar